
 
 

NORTHEASTERN CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 
Community Use of School (CUS) Schedule of Fees 

 
 

School Facilities Profit/Commercial Use 
Gymnasium - single $15/hr. to maximum of $50/day 
                       - double  $25/hr. to maximum of $100/day 
Classroom  $15/hr. to maximum of $50/day 
Cafeteria $15/hr. to maximum of $50/day 

Athletic Fields  (Equipment costs separate) 
$15/hr. to maximum of $50/day 
Seasonal Fee TBD 

Other Area (i.e. Library, Common Area) $15/hr. to max. of $50/day 
Theatre (OHS - Sylvia Gravel Theatre) $100/day (Flat Fee) 

Theatre Rental Seat Fee  
$1 to $10 per seat (To be determined upon 
booking) 

Services   
Water Flushing Fee (weekends and holidays) $90 for single CUS permit  

Custodial Rate  
$114 initial 3 hour minimum cost 
$30 per hour after 3 hour minimum 

NCDSB Theatre Technician  
Note:  If a technician is required, an NCDSB 
technician must be hired through CUS 

$35/hr. 
$70/hr. (evenings, weekends and holidays) 

School Key/Key Card Deposit $100 

Insurance Fees 
See attached Facility User Group Rating 
Schedule 

 
Usage Type  Fees 

Internal School Use No Fees charged 
Parish Use Custodian fees if applicable 
Not for Profit Use Custodian and Insurance fees if applicable 
Community Endorsed Use Custodian and Insurance fees if applicable 

 
NOTE: Rates are reviewed annually.  This list is not exhaustive. Request of usage of any 
equipment that is not listed above will be determined at time of application.  


